
Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 vidhya A C sreevalsan T V (HSBN) 43/410 A, power House 
Extension Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 

Kanayannur

  

2 02/01/2026 BINIMOL V P RENJITH NATHAN 
(HSBN)

70/1070, B1 
SARANYA 

APARTMENT, 
CHAKALAPADAM 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

3 02/01/2026 NAVEEN R YESODA (MTHR) CC8/694 C2 , 
ARUNALAYAM, 

GCDA COLONY EAST 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY P 

O, 682002, KOCHI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

4 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTAK 

MUHAMMED 
NATHANI (FTHR)

THAIKOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

5 02/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMTHALACKAL, 
VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

6 02/01/2026 SIDDIQUE M JALALUDHEEN A K  
(FTHR)

1669 (67/1638) 25 
LIYAS, JUSTICE K K 

MATHEW ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 02/01/2026 rimple thomas shally thomas (MTHR) vylr no: 4, vylopally 
lane,azad road, kaloor, 

kaloor, 682017, 
kanyanoor

  

8 02/01/2026 SHELDA DIAZ  JUDE PAUL DIAZ  
(HSBN)

JOS MARY VILLA, 
GOLDEN STREET 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

9 02/01/2026 BINDU 
SANTHAKUMAR 

N SANTHAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

44/1482 B 
PRASANTHI 

NAVAGRAHA LANE, 
A C S SCHOOL 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

10 02/01/2026 SOUMYAMOL SIBY SURESH KANNAN S 
(HSBN)

KOOVAKKATTUTHARA, 
POPULAR ROAD, 

ASSISSI LANE 
VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANOOR

  

11 02/01/2026 MERLY  THOMAS K TONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

62 /AMBER PARK, 
CANNON SHED 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682011, ERNAKULAM

  

12 02/01/2026 SHIRLEY ANNA 
DAVID 

LUIS P V (HSBN) BETH EL SHAVEH, 
PAREKKATTIL 

LANE, AZAD ROAD, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

13 02/01/2026 NIMMY FRANKLIN JOSE K A (HSBN) FLAT NO 1F 
KATTIKARAN 

TOWERS, ANTONY 
KATTIKARAN ROAD, 

KACHERIPADY, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

14 02/01/2026 SURESH KANNAN S SERNTHAYAN (FTHR) KOOVAKKATTUTHARA, 
POPULAR ROAD, 

ASSISSI LANE 
VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANOOR

  

15 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ  P M

MUHAMMED ALI P A 
(FTHR)

37/2447, PULIKAL 
HOUSE AZAD ROAD, 

VADHYAR LANE, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

16 02/01/2026 Muhammed Jazim Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Manoliparambil 
House,EdappallyNorth, 

Kunnumpuram, 
Edappally North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayannoor

  

17 02/01/2026 SHAHIDA M A M A ABOO (FTHR) 3/965 CHIRAPURAM, 
ERAVELI, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

18 02/01/2026 Mathew Ajith Simon Ajith Simon (FTHR) Puthukallel House, SA 
Road, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayanoor

  

19 02/01/2026 SUDEEP  Shankar RAVI Shankar (FTHR) kachipally house, 
ponnurunni, ernakulam, 

vytilla, 682019, 
ernakulam

  

20 02/01/2026 ANANTHASUBRAMANIAIYER  
VISWANATHA IYER 

RAGHAVA IYER  
ANANTHA 

SUBRAMANIA IYER 
(FTHR)

TOWER 2, 14 M, D D 
PLATINUM PLANET, 

THAMMANAM 
PULLEPADY ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 02/01/2026 Levin Kennedy John Kennedy (FTHR) Maadassery House, 
Kottekanal Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kanayannoor

  

22 02/01/2026 KARIPAPARAMBIL 
TONY THOMAS 

ARJUN

K TONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

62/ 1 C AMBER PARK, 
CANNON SHED 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682011, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

23 02/01/2026 Alhan Fathima Abbas P M (FTHR) PALATHINKALPUTHENPURA, 
PULINCHODU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR PO, 

686669, Muvattupuzha

  

24 02/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
C S 

SANKARAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO F2, JEWEL 
WHITE FIELD, 
HAMSAKUNJU 

LANE, ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 682018, 

KANAYANNUR

  

25 02/01/2026 GAUTHAM 
RAMADAS AMBADY

LAKSHMI RAMADAS 
(MTHR)

D2 MULLOTH 
AMBADY ENCLAVE, 

AMBADY LANE, 
CHITTOOR ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

CENTRAL, 682011, 
ERNAKULAM

  

26 02/01/2026 L M JACOB CHACKO (FTHR) A 63, GIRINAGAR 
NORTH, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 02/01/2026 K TONY  THOMAS K T  THOMAS (FTHR) 62/1 C AMBER PARK, 
CANNON SHED 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682011, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

28 02/01/2026 JOHN JOSEPH JOSEPH JOHN K 
(FTHR)

ICONIC 19 C 
TRITVAM, GIDA 
ROAD  MARINE 

DRIVE, ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 02/01/2026 SAFIYA  
MOHAMMEDALI P A

MOHAMMEDALI P A 
(HSBN)

AZAD ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOR

  

30 02/01/2026 AL MUHAMMED 
YASIN K S

SHAMEER  C A 
(FTHR)

44/27884 
KAMBIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ASHOKA 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM

  

31 02/01/2026 CATHY RUBY 
THOMAS

K TONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

62/C1AMBER PARK, 
CANNON SHED 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682011, ERNAKULAM

  

32 02/01/2026 Parvathy J Jayadeep D (FTHR) 40/7474, T D South 
Nada, Gopala Prabhu 

Road, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam College, 
682035, Kanayannur

  

33 02/01/2026 VALSALAM P M MADHAVAN (FTHR) PAREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 
MULANTHURUTHY, 

682314, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

34 02/01/2026 MARIA DAS 
ARACKAL THOMAS 

A P THOMAS (FTHR) 7/66B , ARACKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR ST 

SEBASTIAN 
CHURCH, SOUTH 

CHITTOOR, SOUTH 
CHITTOOR P O, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 02/01/2026 INDU JAYALUXMI Rajeev  p (HSBN) 42/973 KAMALA 
NIVAS, TATA PIPE 

LINE ROAD 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

36 02/01/2026 ANCY JOHNY B JOHNY (FTHR) GRACE BHAVAN, 
VANADURGAKAVU 

LANE, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

37 02/01/2026 BEENA JOHNY (FTHR) GRACE BHAVAN, 
VANADURGAKAVU 

LANE, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

38 02/01/2026 AJITH P M  MANI V M  (FTHR) 14/554A 
PATHICKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLELIMOOLA, 

ALUVA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

39 02/01/2026 JANAKI SUPRAN (HSBN) KINATTINGALTHUNDIYIL 
KASTHUBHAM, S R  
M ROAD  KAIRALY 

LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM  P O, 

682012, 
KANAYANNUR

  

40 02/01/2026 VAHEEDA  
MOHAMMED BABU

MOHAMMED BABU 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
S R M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682018, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

41 02/01/2026 PARVATHY 
VISWANATHA IYER 

A VISWANATHA 
IYER (HSBN)

FLAT NO.14 
M,TOWER 2,D D 

PLATINUM PLANET, 
THAMMANAM 

PULLEPADY ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

42 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN R S

SHAHANAZ  R O 
(FTHR)

C C 7/1087, D S ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY 

TOWN, 682002, 
MATTANCHERRY

  

43 02/01/2026 Angelina  GEORGE Sajil Sebastian (HSBN) Kanappilly, 
Chirakkakam, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

44 02/01/2026 NEHLA MUHAMMED 
BABU 

MOHAMMED BABU 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
S R M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682018, 
KANNAYANNUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

45 02/01/2026 VARUN JOSEPH 
KATTICAREN 

JOSEPH K J 
KATTICAREN (FTHR)

KATTICAREN J M J 
RESIDENCY, POWER 

HOUSE ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

46 02/01/2026 NITHYA G GEORGE K J (FTHR) NADUVILEMURIYIL 
HOUSE, ASHOKA 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

47 02/01/2026 KRISHNA K V  AJITH P M  (MTHR) 14/554A 
PATHICKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLELIMOOLA, 

ALUVA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 02/01/2026 V  JAYALUXMI NEELAKANTA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

42/973 KAMALA 
NIVAS, TATA 

PIPELINE ROAD 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 02/01/2026 AKASH SURESH SURESH GOPI (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTHERI 
ROAD  VICTORY 
GARDEN LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

50 02/01/2026 SIMMY SURESH SURESH GOPI (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL  
HOUSE, KOTHERY 

ROAD VICTORY 
GARDEN LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

51 02/01/2026 KAREN JOSEPH 
WILLIAMS

RAJESH JOSEPH 
WILLIAMS (FTHR)

VALANTRA HOUSE, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

52 02/01/2026 ASHKAR C I ISMAIL C S (FTHR) 09/201 
CHITTETHUKUDY, 

EKKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 02/01/2026 SURESH GOPI C K GOPI (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTHERI 
ROAD VICTORY 
GARDEN LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

54 02/01/2026 MAGY PAULY 
AYNIKKAL

JACOB PETER (HSBN) 44/1837 A KOIKKARA 
HOUSE, ASOKA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

55 02/01/2026 ASHRAF BAKER PAREETH BAKER 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 4C, LINK 
HORIZON 

APARTMENTS, 
MARINE DRIVE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

56 02/01/2026 LEELA RAJU V N (OTHR) 5 A P, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNOR

  

57 02/01/2026 SUMAN ABRAHAM 
ITTY 

MALIYIL ABRAHAM 
ITTYAVIRA (FTHR)

16/575 NAZRETH 
MALIYIL HOUSE, 

LANDMARK 
RESIDENCY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR P 

O, 682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

58 02/01/2026 A M SABITHA 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF BAKER 
(HSBN)

FLAT 4 C, LINK 
HORIZON 

APARTMENTS, 
MARINE DRIVE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

59 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZIH 
K N 

NOUSHAD K E (FTHR) 14/37 
KANJIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
CHULLICKAL, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY P O, 

682005, KOCHI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

60 02/01/2026 RISHANA P J NOUFAL K M (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBU, 
PARANAPARAMBU 

LANE, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, KALOOR P O, 
682017, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

61 02/01/2026 RAJEENA 
CHERIYADAN 

ABDULLA 
PARAPPURAM 

(HSBN)

02/617 
PARAPPURAM, 

MUNDIATH ROAD, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

62 02/01/2026 KAVYA B R BALAMURUGAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBU, 
VATHURUTHY, 

RAMESHWARAM, 
MATSYAPURII, 
682029, KOCHI

  

63 02/01/2026 RAJESH JOSEPH 
WILLIAMS

WILFRED G 
WILLIAMS (FTHR)

VALANTRA HOUSE, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

64 02/01/2026 AMBIKA K A P R ABHILASH 
(HSBN)

PANDARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAMARA ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
ERNAKULAM

  

65 02/01/2026 ANN BELL ROSE C J JOSE C F (FTHR) 69/2596 C 
Chamminikodath House, 

Achamveedu Lane, 
Ernakulam, Pachalam, 
682012, Kanayannoor

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

66 02/01/2026 KARTHIKA B BALAMURUGAN R 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL 
PARAMBU, 

VATHURUTHY, 
RAMESHWARAM, 

MATSYAPURI, 
682029, KOCHI

  

67 02/01/2026 ARSHI V A M AZEEZ (FTHR) Chittayil House, 
Madavana, Kumbalam, 
Panangad P O, 682506, 

ERNAKULAM

  

68 02/01/2026 Amit Naidu monisa  ravichandran  
(WIFE)

H9 9th floor galaxy 
cloud space, marthoma 
school EDICHARA, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kakkanad

  

69 02/01/2026 INDU R NAIR VISHNU K S (HSBN) FLAT NO K GALAXY 
VESTA, PUNATHIL 

PADAM ROAD, 
EDAPALLY, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNOR

  

70 02/01/2026 SAVITHRI 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

115/11 
PARUTHAPPARA, 

MUDAVOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

71 02/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi  
Appukuttan

P Appukuttan  Nair 
(HSBN)

Shree Ganesh Flat No 
301, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthara, 
Kadavanthara, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

72 02/01/2026 SHERLY DAVIS P P DAVIS (HSBN) 42/976  PULIKOTTIL, 
TATA PIPE LINE 

ROAD 
AYYAPANKAVU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 02/01/2026 P R ABILASH RAGHAVAN (FTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAMARA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 

ERNAKULAM

  

74 02/01/2026 Bebin Exy T X Xavier T L (FTHR) Thottathussery House 
73/2856, SRM Road, 

Ernakulam, Pachalam P 
O, 682012, Kanayanur

  

75 02/01/2026 Bavani Bavani U K Sathyavan (HSBN) See Nikathan, M M 
Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam, 682018, 
Kanayannoor

  

76 02/01/2026 ijas iqbal muhemmed iqbal 
(FTHR)

moothedath house, 
parayil road, 

elamakkara, ernakulam, 
elamakkara, 682026, 

ernakulam

  

77 02/01/2026 ADITHYAN P A AMBIKA K A (MTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAMARA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 

ERNAKULAM

  

78 02/01/2026 AISWARYA 
ABHILASH 

AMBIKA K A  (MTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAMARA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 

ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

79 02/01/2026 Ushakumary D Ramaswamy S (HSBN) E W S 500, 
Gandhinagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Ernakulam

  

80 02/01/2026 Surya R Ramaswamy S (FTHR) E W S 500, 
Gandhinagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Ernakulam

  

81 02/01/2026 KRISHNA KALA T K SAJEEV K K  (HSBN) Thuruthekkudy, 
Paimattom, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekkanni, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

82 02/01/2026 Fathima Thasni Sageer (FTHR) Valingal Parambil, 
Kottekanal East Road, 

Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannoor

  

83 02/01/2026 Adil Faizal Faisal Mubarak 
Marakkar (FTHR)

65/3312, stadium link 
road, Ernakulam, 

palarivattom, 682017, 
kanayannur

  

84 02/01/2026 Jessy Jose (HSBN) 33/1336, Kollannoor 
Alukkal, Play Ground 

Road, Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

85 02/01/2026 Margaret James Joseph James Maison 
(HSBN)

XI/1818(1), Patel 
Market Road, 
Eranakulam, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

86 02/01/2026 MAHEEN 
ABOOBAKKER O M 

Seydali Fathima M 
(WIFE)

48/141,Thanikkal 
House, Thanikkal line, 

Ernakulam, Elamakkara, 
682026, kanayannoor

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

87 02/01/2026 sumayya  k a mohammed riyas  k a 
(FTHR)

kottarathil, elamakkara, 
edappally south, 

elamakkara, 682026, 
kanayannur

  

88 02/01/2026 Waheeba  Shihab Shihab C M (FTHR) 35/1938A, Sabarmathi 
Road, Cochin, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

89 02/01/2026 Sibila K P Ali (FTHR) Police Qatars Kombara 
1/14, Kombara, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 

Kanayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


